Preheater KVE/KVES
The reference hot water circuits
ELWA Elektro-Wärme GmbH & Co. KG
Frauenstraße 26
D-82216 Maisach
tel  +49-8141-2 28 66-0
fax +49-8141-2 28 66-10
email  sales@elwa.com

Painting
Heavy duty industrial painting with 2K structured PUR paint
Process connections
Standard: Flanges according to DIN EN 1092-1/11B1/DN15-DN250/PN16
Optional: Triclamp or threaded connections
Classifi cations
ABS, BV, DNV, CCS, GL, LRS, RINA, TÜV, MRS, others on request
Heavy duty centrifugal pump
Intelligent controls
Each heating element can be exchanged
KVE/KVES 3/3
Cooling Water
fl ow (m3/h) pressure (mWC) Flanges
(DN) Type Heating (kW) Steps (kW) 50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
KVE-7,5 7,5 1x7,5 10 10 8 10 40
KVE-12 12 2x6 10 10 8 10 40
KVE-15 15 2x7,5 10 10 8 10 40
KVE-18 18 2x9 10 10 8 10 40
KVE-22,5 22,5 7,5+15 10 15 8 10 40
KVE-27 27 9+18 10 15 8 10 40
KVE-30 30 2x15 10 15 8 10 40
KVE-36 36 2x18 10 15 8 10 40
KVE-45 45 2x22,5 10 15 8 10 40
KVE-54 54 2x27 10 15 8 10 40
KVE-72 72 18+27+27 12,5 15 10 10 40
KVE-81 81 3x27 12,5 15 10 10 40
KVE-108 108 4x27 22 22 10 10 40
Overview table
Complementary products
smart.power.control
Control box with heating steps and step-less control of a part
of the heating power with our intelligent ELWA SPC control
unit and solid state relays
smart.thyristor.control
Control box with fully step-less regulation of the heating
capacity using ELWA STC control
smart.thyristor.control
product data sheet KVE/KVES
Cooling Water
fl ow (m3/h) pressure (mWC) Flanges
(DN) Type Heating (kW) Steps (kW) 50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
KVES-108 108 4x27 22 22 9 11 50
KVES-135 135 3x45 22 22 9 11 50
KVES-147 147 3x34+1x45 22 22 9 11 50
KVES-169 169 1x34+3x45 29 29 10 11 50
KVES-203 203 2x34+3x45 29 29 10 11 65
KVES-214 214 1x34+4x45 29 29 10 11 65
KVES-247 247 3x45+2x56 34 35 10 11,7 65
KVES-270 270 1x45+4x56 34 35 10 11,7 65
The table shows recommended pump data. Please note that we can use smaller/larger
pumps on request.
Service Hotline
+ 49 (0) 8141 – 22866-980